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F3]S33DEI6X
04ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6X
04ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6X
04ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6X
04ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6X
04ZBPTN86

2023-06-

2023-06-09 16:

2023-06-09 16:

2023-06-09 16:

2023-06-09 16:

2023-06-09 16:

2023-06-09 16:

2023-06-09 16:

2023-06-09 16:

2023-06-09 16:

2023-06-09 16:
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2023-06-09 16:
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2023-06-09 16:
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2023-06-09 16:

2023-06-09 16:

2023-06-09 16:

2023-06-09 16:

2023-06-09 16:

2023-06-09 16:

2023-06-09 16:

2023-06-09 16:

2023-06-09 16:

03:38

05:26

05:27

05:27

05:46

05:46

10:03

10:24

11:22

11:52

11:52

11:52

11:52

11:53

14:00

14:43

14:43

14:43

14:44

15:00

15:00

17:15

17:15

17:17

17:17

17:20

17:25

17:25

17:45

18:21

18:21

18:21

18:38

18:38

21:39

21:41

21:42

23:16

26:17

26:26

27:56

27:56

30:41

30:41

30:41

30:42

30:43

30:44

35:38

35:40

35:40

37:44

38:21

46:40

46:49

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

000591374

000594278

000594293

000594292

000594803

000594806

000601719

000602332

000603734

000604428

000604427

000604425

000604426

000604495

000607794

000608867

000608866

000608868

000608914

000609262

000609265

000612936

000612935

000613016

000613042

000613146

000613259

000613258

000613771

000614727

000614728

000614726

000615179

000615178

000619870

000619905

000619942

000621947

000626564

000626911

000629377

000629376

000633425

000633408

000633407

000633444

000633494

000633519

000641687

000641725

000641714

000645294

000646353

000659483

000659697

DK0010244425

DK0010244508

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244508

DK0010244508

DK0010244508

DK0010244508

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244508

DK0010244508

DK0010244508

DK0010244508

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244508

DK0010244508

DK0010244508

DK0010244508

DK0010244508

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244508

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244508

DK0010244508

DK0010244508

DK0010244508

DK0010244425

DK0010244508

DK0010244508

DK0010244508

DK0010244508

DK0010244508

DK0010244425

DK0010244508

DK0010244508

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

DK0010244425

12.160,00
12.290,00
12.160,00
12.160,00
12.280,00
12.280,00
12.275,00
12.270,00
12.140,00
12.140,00
12.140,00
12.265,00
12.265,00
12.260,00
12.260,00
12.130,00
12.130,00
12.130,00
12.245,00
12.245,00
12.245,00
12.235,00
12.235,00
12.110,00
12.110,00
12.120,00
12.120,00
12.120,00
12.250,00
12.130,00
12.130,00
12.130,00
12.250,00
12.250,00
12.250,00
12.250,00
12.120,00
12.260,00
12.270,00
12.265,00
12.270,00
12.270,00
12.140,00
12.270,00
12.270,00
12.140,00
12.140,00
12.140,00
12.140,00
12.140,00
12.140,00
12.160,00
12.160,00
12.180,00

12.180,00

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

DKK

36.480,00
147.480,00
12.160,00
72.960,00
61.400,00
61.400,00
61.375,00
110.430,00
48.560,00
24.280,00
36.420,00
36.795,00
110.385,00
73.560,00
85.820,00
24.260,00
36.390,00
60.650,00
48.980,00
12.245,00
48.980,00
61.175,00
97.880,00
24.220,00
36.330,00
206.040,00
36.360,00
60.600,00
110.250,00
12.130,00
24.260,00
36.390,00
49.000,00
61.250,00
24.500,00
98.000,00
36.360,00
73.560,00
122.700,00
61.325,00
61.350,00
122.700,00
48.560,00
49.080,00
429.450,00
60.700,00
36.420,00
36.420,00
36.420,00
36.420,00
84.980,00
36.480,00
36.480,00
36.540,00

36.540,00



A.P. Moller-Maersk
A.P. Moller-Maersk

A.P. Moller-Maersk

S8967B, S4914C,
536484
S8967B, S4914C,
536484
S8967B, S4914C,
536484

F3JS33DEI6X
04ZBPTN86
F3JS33DEI6X
04ZBPTN86
F3JS33DEI6X
04ZBPTN86

2023-06-
09
2023-06-
09
2023-06-
09

2023-06-09 17:04:21
2023-06-09 17:05:28

2023-06-09 17:05:39

XAPMH V000545351 Buy

XAPMH V000546775 Buy

XFF

V000547130 Buy

DK0010244425
DK0010244508

DK0010244508

742 12.140,31 DKK
### 12.288,62 DKK

705 12.288,62 DKK

9.008.113,21
27.514.215,70

8.663.475,69



